PORTWEST

M]J288 - 100% Cotton Drill Jacket with

Stain Repellent Finish
Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton, 220g
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

100% Cotton Drill Jacket with Texpel Treatment for brilliant garment
protection against stains and gives the jacket water repellent
advantages.Wear the outer Hi-Vis Colour for day compliant jacket.Reverse
into Navy side with HiVistex reflective tape for night compliant
jacket.Internal embroidery pockets on both reversible sides.This is the
greatest cotton drill jacket ever! Day and Night, Hi-Vis and Navy all in 1!

100% Cotton High Visibility
This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, Features
comfort, protection and performance.

- Print access for corporate branding

- Reversible garment for multi use

Standards - 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
AS 4602.1 Class D (Orange and Yellow)
AS 4602.1 Class N (Reversed into Navy) - Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

M]J288 - 100% Cotton Drill Jacket with Stain Repellent Finish

Test House

Wash care

XL A @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ2880RRS
M]J2880RRM
M]J2880RRL
M]J2880RRXL
MJ2880RRXXL
MJ2880RRXXXL
MJ2880RR4XL
M]J2880RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598

EAN13

9343758017793
9343758017809
9343758017816
9343758017823
9343758017830
9343758017847
9343758017854
9343758017861

GTIN/DUN14

15036146909824
15036146909817
15036146909800
15036146909831
15036146909848
15036146909855
15036146909787
15036146909794
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