

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MJ288 - 100% Cotton Drill Jacket with Stain Repellent Finish

Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility **Range:** High Visibility **Shell Fabric:** 100% Cotton, 220g **Outer Carton:** 10

Product information

100% Cotton Drill Jacket with Texpel Treatment for brilliant garment protection against stains and gives the jacket water repellent advantages.Wear the outer Hi-Vis Colour for day compliant jacket.Reverse into Navy side with HiVistex reflective tape for night compliant jacket.Internal embroidery pockets on both reversible sides.This is the greatest cotton drill jacket ever! Day and Night, Hi-Vis and Navy all in 1!

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D (Orange and Yellow) AS 4602.1 Class N (Reversed into Navy)



Features

- Print access for corporate branding
- \bullet Reversible garment for multi use
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MJ288 - 100% Cotton Drill Jacket with Stain Repellent Finish

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MJ288ORRS	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017793	15036146909824
MJ288ORRM	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017809	15036146909817
MJ288ORRL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017816	15036146909800
MJ288ORRXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017823	15036146909831
MJ288ORRXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017830	15036146909848
MJ288ORRXXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017847	15036146909855
MJ288ORR4XL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017854	15036146909787
MJ288ORR5XL	Orange	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017861	15036146909794